Features
■ Incremental encoder / momentary push switch option
■ Long operating life
■ Sturdy construction
■ Snap-in mount
EPS - Digital Contacting Encoder With Momentary Switch Option
  Electrical Characteristics
Output...................................................................................2-bit quadrature code, Channel A leads Channel B by 90 º electrically turning clockwise (CW)

The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
EPS - Digital Contacting Encoder With Momentary Switch Option
How to Order
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E P S 1 D - F 1 9 - A E 0 0 3 6 L
Encoder with Switch Option
Code
S
Description
9 mm flatted x 5.35 mm length
Threaded M9 x 0.75
BUSHING CONFIGURATION
Code
1
Description
Switch (Push Momentary)
SWITCH OPTION
Code
D
Description
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG POSITION
Code
L
Blank
Description
Compliant
Non-Compliant
RoHS IDENTIFIER
Code
E0006
E0009
E0012
E0024
E0036
D0024
PERFORMANCE CODE
Cycles/Rev.
6
9
12
24
36
24
Detents
0
0
0
0
0
24
Features
Terminal (Rear Mounting)
Mounting Hardware Included
HOUSING TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
(X indicates “Equipped With”
Code
A
X
X
B
X
Code
19
SHAFT LENGTH (FMS)
Available
Shaft Styles